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Dated this 27th day of April 1990.
W. E. MOSLEY.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 72

Ltd., hereby give notice that I propose to apply to the
Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution of the

ds5021 1955,

Tutoko Holdings Ltd. IN. 156430

Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for
Declaration of Dissolution of a Company

company, pursuant to section 335 of the Companies Act

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of

company.

Pursuant to Section 335a (3) of the Companies Act

1955
Presented by: Spicer & Oppenheim.

I, Grahame Thomas Buist, being a director of Tutoko Holdings

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Dated at Invercargill this 27th day of April 1990.

G. T. BUIST, Director.

Companies, Private Bag, Invercargill, within 30 days of the
publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the

ds5013

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

B.R. White Holdings (NZ) Limited
Stanford Services (No 10) Limited
Miniskips Auckland Limited

Crane Flat Properties Limited

Lincoln Shelf Company Number 5 Limited
Lab Shelf 68 Limited

Lock Shelf No. 14 Company Limited
Capro Sixty-Four Limited

Viseu Investments Limited

Branlea (No. 3) Limited

Farm & Business Services Limited

Coeval Services Limited

Delijah Properties Limited

Capro Sixty Limited

Road Signs & Traffic Control Equipment
(Auckland) 1988 Limited

Wholesale Airfare Centre Limited

Premo Labour Hire Limited

Cleethorpes Thirty-Four Limited

Available Company Number 37 Limited

Exotic Planters (1989) Limited

Old Ridge Services No. 3 Limited

Proshelf Trading No. 120 Limited

Ellis Drummond Holdings Limited

New Zealand Contracting Co (1989) Limited

Budget Lease & Hire Limited

Titirangi Dental Care Limited

Diligence International Limited

Natandola Shelf No. 7 Limited

Osborne Construction Limited

Phoneme Prospects Limited

Teenage Employment Agency Limited

Nature’s Sunshine Industries (N.Z.) Limited

Alberton Kitchens (1980) Limited

Bancroft and Stebbings Limited

Kendon Kitchens Limited

Shadwick Design Associates Limited

Roskill Plan Services Limited

Jazz Graphics Limited

Gemini Personnel Limited

Cleethorpes Seventy One Limited

New Name

Richard Ellis Group (NZ) Limited

Silverdale Factors Limited

Alessan Services Limited

Rotorua Tyre Services (1990) Limited

Ace Associates Limited

Webb Developments Limited

Lancier South West Pacific Limited

Spinner’s Team of Tradesmen (New Zealand)
Limited

Alpine Electronics of New Zealand Limited

New Zealand Cosmetic Laboratories Limited

Fulcra Consulting Limited

Effective Fencing Limited

Stone Key Trading Limited

Gulf Trans (1989) Limited

Gram Holdings Limited

Tile Applicators Limited

Premo Contractors Limited

Imported Mufflers (N.Z.) Limited

Next Hair Co Limited

Exotic Planters Limited

Barker Textiles Limited

Rent-A-Wash Limited

Fish Pot Cafe Limited

New Zealand Contracting Tileland Limited

Bulehire Holdings (NZ) Limited

Titirangi Properties Limited

Annie Bonza Design Limited

Elfin Industries (N.Z.) Limited

Exclusive Cottages Limited

Sunglo Consortium Limited

Anjen Pharmaceuticals Limited

Nature’s Sunshine Products (N.Z.) Limited

Computer Brokers (Auckland) Limited

Stebbings Diesel Engineering Limited

United States Appliances Limited

Roskill Plan Services Limited

Shadwick Design Associates Limited

Pagination Holdings Limited

Tasman Transfers Limited

Telephone Connections (Christchurch)
Limited

Company
No.

AK. 362884
AK. 118051
AK. 407775
AK. 459939
AK. 463141
AK. 458662
AK. 463329
AK. 458584

AK. 443078
AK. 445418
AK. 077515
AK. 364370
AK. 463787
AK. 454997
AK. 109586

AK. 274991
AK. 341285
AK. 424712
AK. 437807
AK. 433202
AK. 450448
AK. 454168
AK. 455275
AK. 082699
AK. 115066
AK. 055693
AK. 406323
AK. 446307
AK. 102291
AK. 444111
AK. 104019
AK. 106040
AK. 107817
AK. 113352
AK. 278084
AK. 081384
AK. 081382
AK. 317633
AK. 287936
AK. 437167

Date of
Change

6/4/90
4/4/90
4/4/90
12/4/90
11/4/90
12/4/90
9/4/90
26/3/90

6/4/90
6/4/90
18/4/90
5/4/90
3/4/90
30/3/90
21/3/90

30/3/90
29/3/90
30/3/90
30/3/90
30/3/90
29/3/90
29/3/90
28/3/90
27/3/90
29/3/90
29/3/90
28/3/90

4/4/90
11/4/90
11/4/90

4/4/90

2/4/90

6/4/90

3/4/90
12/4/90

4/4/90

4/4/90
23/2/90
23/2/90
15/3/90



