Dated this 27th day of April 1990.

W. E. MOSLEY.

ds5021

Tutoko Holdings Ltd. IN. 156430

Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for Declaration of Dissolution of a Company

Pursuant to Section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955

Presented by: Spicer & Oppenheim.

I, Grahame Thomas Buist, being a director of Tutoko Holdings

Ltd., hereby give notice that I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution of the company, pursuant to section 335 of the Companies Act 1955.

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of Companies, Private Bag, Invercargill, within 30 days of the publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated at Invercargill this 27th day of April 1990.

G. T. BUIST, Director.

ds5013

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Troube is increase given that the following hame changes have been effected on the fregister of companies at Machiana.			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
B.R. White Holdings (NZ) Limited	Richard Ellis Group (NZ) Limited	AK. 362884	6/4/90
Stanford Services (No 10) Limited	Silverdale Factors Limited	AK. 118051	4/4/90
Miniskips Auckland Limited	Alessan Services Limited	AK. 407775	4/4/90
Crane Flat Properties Limited	Rotorua Tyre Services (1990) Limited	AK. 459939	12/4/90
Lincoln Shelf Company Number 5 Limited	Ace Associates Limited	AK. 463141	11/4/90
Lab Shelf 68 Limited	Webb Developments Limited	AK. 458662	12/4/90
Lock Shelf No. 14 Company Limited	Lancier South West Pacific Limited	AK. 463329	9/4/90
Capro Sixty-Four Limited	Spinner's Team of Tradesmen (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 458584	26/3/90
Viseu Investments Limited	Alpine Electronics of New Zealand Limited	AK. 443078	6/4/90
Branlea (No. 3) Limited	New Zealand Cosmetic Laboratories Limited	AK. 445418	6/4/90
Farm & Business Services Limited	Fulcra Consulting Limited	AK. 077515	18/4/90
Coeval Services Limited	Effective Fencing Limited	AK. 364370	5/4/90
Delijah Properties Limited	Stone Key Trading Limited	AK. 463787	3/4/90
Capro Sixty Limited	Gulf Trans (1989) Limited	AK. 454997	30/3/90
Road Signs & Traffic Control Equipment (Auckland) 1988 Limited	Gram Holdings Limited	AK. 109586	21/3/90
Wholesale Airfare Centre Limited	Tile Applicators Limited	AK. 274991	30/3/90
Premo Labour Hire Limited	Premo Contractors Limited	AK. 341285	29/3/90
Cleethorpes Thirty-Four Limited	Imported Mufflers (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 424712	30/3/90
Available Company Number 37 Limited	Next Hair Co Limited	AK. 437807	30/3/90
Exotic Planters (1989) Limited	Exotic Planters Limited	AK. 433202	30/3/90
Old Ridge Services No. 3 Limited	Barker Textiles Limited	AK. 450448	29/3/90
Proshelf Trading No. 120 Limited	Rent-A-Wash Limited	AK. 454168	29/3/90
Ellis Drummond Holdings Limited	Fish Pot Cafe Limited	AK. 455275	28/3/90
New Zealand Contracting Co (1989) Limited	New Zealand Contracting Tileland Limited	AK. 082699	27/3/90
Budget Lease & Hire Limited	Bulehire Holdings (NZ) Limited	AK. 115066	29/3/90
Titirangi Dental Care Limited	Titirangi Properties Limited	AK. 055693	29/3/90
Diligence International Limited	Annie Bonza Design Limited	AK. 406323	28/3/90
Natandola Shelf No. 7 Limited	Elfin Industries (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 446307	4/4/90
Osborne Construction Limited	Exclusive Cottages Limited	AK. 102291	11/4/90
Phoneme Prospects Limited	Sunglo Consortium Limited	AK. 444111	11/4/90
Teenage Employment Agency Limited	Anjen Pharmaceuticals Limited	AK. 104019	4/4/90
Nature's Sunshine Industries (N.Z.) Limited	Nature's Sunshine Products (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 106040	2/4/90
Alberton Kitchens (1980) Limited	Computer Brokers (Auckland) Limited	AK. 107817	6/4/90
Bancroft and Stebbings Limited	Stebbings Diesel Engineering Limited	AK. 113352	3/4/90
Kendon Kitchens Limited	United States Appliances Limited	AK. 278084	12/4/90
Shadwick Design Associates Limited	Roskill Plan Services Limited	AK. 081384	4/4/90
Roskill Plan Services Limited	Shadwick Design Associates Limited	AK. 081382	4/4/90
Jazz Graphics Limited	Pagination Holdings Limited	AK. 317633	23/2/90
Gemini Personnel Limited	Tasman Transfers Limited	AK. 287936	23/2/90
Cleethorpes Seventy One Limited	Telephone Connections (Christchurch) Limited	AK. 437167	15/3/90